
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-05 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
11:47:05.996 1 2:10.808 65.225 23 89 19

11:49:23.939 2 2:17.943 61.852 33 85 19

11:51:30.906 3 2:06.967 67.199 21 82 19

11:53:26.772 4 1:55.866 73.637 24 79 19

11:55:24.660 5 1:57.888 72.374 15 54 19

L1-12 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:47:01.932 1 2:18.374 61.659 26 54 19

11:49:20.891 2 2:18.959 61.399 30 72 19

11:51:31.115 3 2:10.224 65.518 23 66 19

11:53:33.011 4 2:01.896 69.994 23 62 19

11:55:37.206 5 2:04.195 68.698 23 64 19

L1-01 - SHELLEY WHITE -
11:51:18.739 1 2:11.168 65.046 16 70 19

11:53:26.382 2 2:07.643 66.843 16 68 19

11:55:36.488 3 2:10.106 65.577 13 70 19

11:57:47.654 4 2:11.166 65.047 15 65 19

L1-15 - MERCEDES COOK -
11:50:05.967 1 5:08.480 27.658 43 63 19

11:52:17.295 2 2:11.328 64.967 31 61 19

11:54:37.020 3 2:19.725 61.063 32 57 19

11:56:48.876 4 2:11.856 64.707 36 55 19

L1-03 - ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ -
11:47:10.402 1 2:14.717 63.333 22 83 19

11:49:24.421 2 2:14.019 63.663 25 66 19

11:51:42.995 3 2:18.574 61.570 15 71 19

11:53:54.567 4 2:11.572 64.847 15 69 19

11:56:07.034 5 2:12.467 64.408 16 77 19

L1-18 - JORDAN NAJAR -
11:47:16.860 1 2:21.299 60.383 34 67 19

11:49:31.080 2 2:14.220 63.567 31 52 19

11:51:49.581 3 2:18.501 61.602 24 72 19

11:54:07.661 4 2:18.080 61.790 29 70 19

11:56:19.463 5 2:11.802 64.733 36 76 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL PATRICK -
11:47:13.280 1 2:19.279 61.258 15 68 19

11:49:30.028 2 2:16.748 62.392 22 74 19

11:51:48.690 3 2:18.662 61.531 14 64 19

11:54:04.665 4 2:15.975 62.747 28 82 19

11:56:16.906 5 2:12.241 64.519 15 71 19

L1-37 - DAVID ANDERSON -
11:47:13.270 1 2:15.090 63.158 19 61 19

11:49:26.783 2 2:13.513 63.904 20 57 19

L1-06 - SHAUN BENSON -
11:46:59.227 1 2:22.754 59.767 8 49 19

11:49:24.397 2 2:25.170 58.772 10 49 19

11:51:47.231 3 2:22.834 59.734 9 55 19

11:54:05.459 4 2:18.228 61.724 9 61 19

11:56:20.027 5 2:14.568 63.403 10 59 19

L1-11 - JEREMY SYKES -
11:47:06.580 1 2:23.378 59.507 65 109 19

11:49:27.318 2 2:20.738 60.623 81 107 19

11:51:49.588 3 2:22.270 59.970 61 109 19

11:54:08.308 4 2:18.720 61.505 89 109 19

11:56:23.233 5 2:14.925 63.235 93 110 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:47:19.283 1 2:20.646 60.663 13 55 19

11:49:34.293 2 2:15.010 63.195 15 69 19

11:51:51.077 3 2:16.784 62.376 16 53 19

11:54:10.084 4 2:19.007 61.378 17 57 19

11:56:25.136 5 2:15.052 63.176 17 55 19



L1-05 - SAYED ALEEM -

11:46:56.475 1 2:22.199 60.000 86 102 19

11:49:16.343 2 2:19.868 61.000 82 104 19

11:51:35.519 3 2:19.176 61.304 73 102 19

11:53:50.712 4 2:15.193 63.110 80 101 19

11:56:08.215 5 2:17.503 62.050 76 101 19

L1-10 - GEOFF SYKES -
11:47:01.387 1 2:19.848 61.009 22 53 19

11:49:23.154 2 2:21.767 60.183 23 55 19

11:51:44.073 3 2:20.919 60.545 16 57 19

11:53:59.559 4 2:15.486 62.973 14 58 19

11:56:15.777 5 2:16.218 62.635 11 56 19

L1-09 - LUIS CHACON -
11:47:18.893 1 2:24.720 58.955 109 113 19

11:49:45.116 2 2:26.223 58.349 114 112 19

11:52:15.760 3 2:30.644 56.637 115 111 19

11:54:40.594 4 2:24.834 58.909 91 112 19

11:56:59.510 5 2:18.916 61.418 101 115 19

L1-07 - THOMAS TAYLOR -
11:49:24.224 1 2:21.516 60.290 34 101 19

11:56:37.019 2 7:12.795 19.714 34 100 19

L2-69A - ASADA TACOS -
11:56:06.508 1 9:45.341 14.576 22 81 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/8/2019 12:09 PM


